BREAKFAST

[SERVED FROM 6AM TO 11AM]
BEVERAGES

COFFEE POT

CAPPUCCINO OR ESPRESSO
SELECTION OF TEAS

MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE

FRESH FRUIT JUICES

THE BAKERY
PLEASE CHOOSE SIX:
ASSORTED MUFFINS
BAGELS

CROISSANTS

COFFEE CAKE
DANISH

SELECTION OF TOAST
ENGLISH MUFFIN

FRUITS & BERRIES

FRESH JUICE OF THE DAY

FRUIT ORCHARD

YOGURT OR COTTAGE CHEESE

SIDE OF FLORIDA LOCAL BEE HONEY
SIDE OF FRESH BERRIES

SIDE OF FRESH FRUIT

FROM THE GRIDDLE
BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST

BELGIAN WAFFLE OR BUTTERMILK
PANCAKES

MULTI-GRAIN WAFFLES OR PANCAKES
Add Macadamia, Chocolate Chips, Whipped Cream Or
Mixed Berry Compote

BREAKFAST FAVORITES

BAGELS & SMOKED SALMON

Bagel Of Choice, Tomatoes, Capers, Sweet Onion, Cucumber

FLORIDA CONTINENTAL
Orange or Grapefruit Juice, Preserves, Fresh Baked
Pastries, Cream Cheese

EGGS & OMELETS

TWO OR THREE FARM FRESH EGGS
Cooked To Your Liking With Ham, Bacon Or Sausage
SUNNY ISLES BENEDICT

Smoked Salmon Or Canadian Bacon With Hollandaise
Sauce, Buttered Brioche Bread

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET

Served With Breakfast Potatoes And Your Choice Of Toast,
Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Spinach, Scallions, Peppers,
Onions, Smoked Salmon, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Salsa,
Cheddar, Swiss Or American Cheese

SIDES

Choice Of Three: Danish, Muffins Or Croissants
Canadian Bacon, Sausage, Chicken Sausage, Ham

Or Bacon

Breakfast Potatoes

Cottage Cheese Or Yogurt

Cream Cheese

Hard Boiled Eggs

| 10

o o A OO O N

U o b

12
12

13

2 each

16

16

12|14

18

15

NN P OO O,

*Gluten Free, Egg Whites & Egg Beaters All Available Upon Request

ALL DAY DINING

[SERVED FROM 11AM TO 11PM]
STARTERS

CRAB CAKE

Old Bay Remoulade, Lemon
EMPANADAS

Beef Filling, Corn Dough, Chili Crema
MEDITERRANEAN FLAVORS
Hummus, Baba Ganoush, Prosciutto, Salami,
Rosemary Focaccia

CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL

SOUPS & SALAD

CUBAN BLACK BEAN SOUP
COUNTRY CHICKEN & NOODLE SOuUP
FRENCH ONION “CLASSIC” SOUP

HOUSE SALAD

Balsamic Vinaigrette

GREEK SALAD

Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, Red Onion, Cucumber, Feta,
Lemon Herb Dressing

CAESAR SALAD

Focaccia Croutons, Shaved Parmesan

ROASTED BEETS

Baby Arugula, Pistachio, Goat Cheese

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

FRUIT ORCHARD

Yogurt Or Cottage Cheese

BAGELS & SMOKED SALMON

Bagel Of Choice, Tomatoes, Capers, Sweet Onion,
Cucumber

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET

Served With Breakfast Potatoes And Your Choice Of
Toast, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Spinach, Scallions,
Peppers, Onions, Smoked Salmon, Bacon, Sausage,
Ham, Salsa, Cheddar, Swiss Or American Cheese

PIZZA & PASTA

MARGHERITA

Mozzarella, Provolone, Tomato, Basil

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Pepperoni, Local Chorizo, Ham, Meatballs, Onions,
Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Tomatoes,
Mozzarella, Provolone

PASTA BAR

CHOOSE YOUR PASTA: Fettuccine, Spaghetti, Penne,
Cheese Ravioli

CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE: Alfredo, Pomodoro, Bolognese,
Pesto

TOP YOUR PASTA

Chicken 8 | Salmon 16 | Sautéed Shrimp 16
Local Catch MP

15

12

18

15

11

11

11

13

16

15

14

15

17



ALL DAY DINING

[SERVED FROM 11AM TO 11PM]
SANDWICHES

All Sandwiches Served With Choice Of Kettle Chips, French Fries,

Sweet Potato Fries, Vegetable Chips, Side Salad

CHICKEN PESTO WRAP
Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Baby Greens

HUMMUS WRAP

Caramelized Sweet Onions, Roasted Peppers, Field
Greens, Fresh Lemon

TUNA WRAP

Avocado, Grapefruit Mayo, Baby Spinach, Hard Boiled

Eggs

SUNNY ISLES CLUB

Smoked Turkey, Applewood Bacon, Swiss Lettuce,
Mayo, Multigrain Toast

ANGUS BURGER

Choice Of Cheese, Brioche Bun

BLACKENED GROUPER SANDWICH
Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce, Pickles, Guacamole

DINNER

[SERVED FROM 6PM TO 10PM]
FRESH SEAFOOD & MEATS

13

12

13

14

14

Choose Your Entrée Which Comes With Orange Glazed Baby
Carrots, And Choose One More Side & Your Sauce, Voila!

COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL
EAST COAST GROUPER

FAROE SALMON

SHRIMP "SCAMPI" STYLE
CHURRASCO SKIRT STEAK
HALF HERB ROASTED CHICKEN
FILET MIGNON angus center cut
LAMP CHOPS

SAUCES

Tarragon Lobster Butter

Key West Lime Maitre D' Butter
Port Wine & Shallot Demi Glace
House Recipe Chimichurri

Tarragon Bernaise

SIDES

Butter Whipped Potato
Organic Rice Grain Blend
Asparagus

Broccolini

Steak Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Additional Sides

MP
MP
25
30
25
25
35
40

FUSION LOUNGE

[SERVED FROM 11AM TO 11PM]

APPETIZERS

TAKO SU
Sliced Octopus, Ponzu Sauce

YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO
Sliced Yellowtail Sashimi, Jalapeno, Yuzu

TUNA AVOCADO SALAD

SEAFOOD CEVICHE ‘ASIAN’ STYLE
White Fish, Shellfish, Octopus, Shrimp, Vegetable

SPICY TUNA TEMPURA

4 Pcs Spicy Tuna Tempura, Tobiko, Chef’s Sauce
SUSHI PIZZA

Spicy Tuna, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Tobiko,
Scallions,

Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo | Crispy Wheat Flour Dough

SUSHI ROLLS | COMBOS | PLATTERS

BABY ROLL

Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Cooked Salmon, Spicy
Mayo, Eel Sauce

MILLION DOLLARS ROLL

Lobster, Avocado, Mango, Spicy Tuna, Chili Sauce
VOLCANO ROLL ‘TEMPURA’

Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Tobiko, Scallions, Eel Sauce,
Spicy Mayo

MIAMI ROLL

Spicy Crunchy Salmon, Crabmeat, Seared Salmon,
Tobiko, Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

PINK LADY ROLL

Tuna, Salmon, White Fish, Crabmeat, Avocado, Soy
Paper

SPLENDID ROLL

Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Eel, Avocado, Rice
Paper Wrapped

HAND ROLL ‘TEMAKI’

3 Rolls, Choice Of Salmon, Tuna, Yellowtail
SPICY MAKI COMBO

Spicy Tuna, Spicy Salmon, Spicy Yellowtail Rolls
MAKI COMBO

California Roll, East Roll, Alaska Roll

SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO

5 Pieces Sushi, 10 Pieces Sashimi, 1 Roll
PEPPER SHRIMP

Marinated Shrimp, Thai Pepper, Lightly Fried,
Steamed Broccoli

CRISPY DUCK ‘HONG KONG’ STYLE
Deep Fried Crispy Duck Half, Lettuce, Vegetables,
Chef’s Special Sauce

SUSHI DELUXE

Tuna Roll, 10 Pieces Sushi

SASHIMI DELUXE

17 Pieces Sashimi

AMERICAN SUSHI

3 Pieces Each Salmon, Yellowtail, Tuna

PARTY 2

50 Pieces Assorted Sushi & Sashimi, 2 Rolls

12

15

10
15

12

20

25

22

20

20

22

20

24

25

25

30

25

25

28

30

24

100



DESSERTS

APPLE CRISP

Homemade Apple Filling, Oatmeal Caramel Crumbs,

Vanilla Ice Cream
PRONTO TIRAMISU

Milky Coffee Syrup, Lady Fingers, Mascarpone Cream,

Chocolate Meringue Crust
CHOCOLATE PECAN TART
Dark Chocolate Cream, Bourbon Caramel Sauce

CREME CARAMEL “BRULEE cup”

Baked Milky Custard, Caramel Sauce, Fruit Compote

CHOCOLATE LOVER'S CAKE

Smooth Manjari Chocolate Mousse, Candied Walnuts,

Raspberries Gelee

LATE NIGHT
MENU

[SERVED FROM 11PM TO 6AM]

APPETIZERS
CRAB CAKE
old bay remoulade, lemon

EMPANADAS
beef filling, corn dough, chili crema

CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL

HOUSE SALAD
Balsamic Vinaigrette

CAESAR SALAD
Focaccia Croutons, Shaved Parmesan

SANDWICHES | PIZZA | PASTA

CHICKEN PESTO WRAP

Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Baby Greens

HUMMUS WRAP

Caramelized Sweet Onions, Roasted Peppers, Field
Greens, Fresh Lemon

SUNNY ISLES CLUB

Smoked Turkey, Applewood Bacon, Swiss Lettuce,
Mayo, Multigrain Toast

ANGUS BURGER

Choice Of Cheese, Brioche Bun

BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA

Pepperoni, Local Chorizo, Ham, Meatballs,
Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Spinach,
Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Provolone

FETTUCCINE PASTA ALFREDO

CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET

Served With Breakfast Potatoes And Your Choice Of
Toast, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Spinach, Scallions,
Peppers, Onions, Smoked Salmon, Bacon, Sausage,
Ham, Salsa, Cheddar, Swiss Or American Cheese

9

15

12

15

11

13

12

14

14

15

17
15

BREAKFAST
FRESH JUICES OR MILK

SUNSHINE FRUIT BOWL
SCRAMBLED EGGS

With Bacon Or Sausage
PANCAKES OR WAFFLES
SELECTION OF CEREALS
With Milk

FRUIT SMOOTHIES

MILK SHAKES

ALL DAY CHILDREN'S MENU

CARROT & CELERY STICKS
With Ranch Dressing

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
MACARONI & CHEESE
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS

SANDWICHES & PIZZA

PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY
With Chips

GRILLED CHEESE
With French Fries

TUNA SALAD SANDWICH
With Chips

HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER
With French Fries

ALL BEEF HOT DOG

With French Fries

PEPPERONI OR CHEESE PIZZA
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES

GRILLED CHICKEN OR MAHI FISH
Served With Mashed Potatoes And Steamed Veggies

SWEET TOOTH

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES OR
BROWNIES

ICE CREAM

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
With Sprinkles, Candies, And Chocolate Sauce

CHILDREN’S MENU

11

14

10

10
12
15



WINE, SPIRITS & BEERS

BUBBLES

LOUIS ROEDERER, “CRISTAL,” BRUT
France

DOM PERIGNON, BRUT

France

PERRIER-JOUET, GRAND BRUT
France

MOET & CHANDON, IMPERIAL BRUT
France

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE, BRUT
France

POEMA, CAVA

Mas Arago Estate Vineyard, Spain

SYLTBAR, PROSECCO
Il Concerto, Italy

WINES

KIM CRAWFORD, SAUVIGNON BLANC

Marlborough, NZ

SIMI, CHARDONNAY

Sonoma, California

A BY ACACIA, CHARDONNAY
California

RUFFINO LUMINA, PINOT GRIGIO
Delle Venezie, Italy

TRIMBACH, RIESLING

Alsace, France

CHATEAU DE SANCERRE

Sancerre, France

DOMAINES OTT CHATEAU DE SELLE
Provence, France

STERLING, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sonoma County, California

EDMEADES, ZINFANDEL

Mendocino County, California
TROUBLEMAKER, BLEND

North Coast, California

JORDAN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Alexander Valley, California

BEER | 6
AMSTEL LIGHT

BLUE MOON
CORONA
CORONA LIGHT
BUDWEISER

375
350

115

210
12 | 44

13 | 48

18 | 67
14 | 54
12 | 46
12 | 45
13 69
75

115

15 |58
12 | 44
14 | 52

105

DINING OUTLETS

Gili’s Beach Club

Lunch or dinner served with a side

of perfect beach! Enjoy a Mediterranean-style
menu, featuring steak, lobster, the day’s fresh catch
and more.

Beachfront

Extension 5777

Open daily, 11am

LOUNGE

Fusion Restaurant & Lounge

Sushi so fresh your chopsticks will blush!
Let our master chefs prepare tuna,
yellowtail, salmon and more. Plus the most
imaginative rolls made to perfection!
Lobby Level

Extension 6207

Open daily, 11am-11pm

Gili’s Pool Bar & Grill

Poolside perfection. Enjoy great
sandwiches, salads and 2 for 1 cocktails
every evening.

Poolside

Extension 5780

Open daily, 11am

\

V74
Neotrd 'y//u' /

Neomi's Grill

A delicious menu prepared with just
enough Caribbean, Latin American
and South Florida influences to make
every dish one of a kind.

Level 2

Extension 5770

Breakfast, Monday-Sunday,
Monday-Friday 7am - 11:00am
Saturday & Sunday 7am -12:00pm



