#### BREAKFAST ALL DAY DINING [SERVED FROM 11AM TO 11PM] [SERVED FROM 6AM TO 11AM] **BEVERAGES STARTERS COFFEE POT** 7 | 10 **CRAB CAKE** 15 CAPPUCCINO OR ESPRESSO 6 Old Bay Remoulade, Lemon **EMPANADAS SELECTION OF TEAS** 6 12 Beef Filling, Corn Dough, Chili Crema MILK 4 **MEDITERRANEAN FLAVORS HOT CHOCOLATE** 6 Hummus, Baba Ganoush, Prosciutto, Salami, 18 FRESH FRUIT JUICES 6 Rosemary Focaccia CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL 15 THE BAKERY **PLEASE CHOOSE SIX:** 12 **SOUPS & SALAD ASSORTED MUFFINS CUBAN BLACK BEAN SOUP** 8 **BAGELS COUNTRY CHICKEN & NOODLE SOUP** 8 **CROISSANTS** FRENCH ONION "CLASSIC" SOUP **COFFEE CAKE** 9 DANISH **HOUSE SALAD** 9 **SELECTION OF TOAST** Balsamic Vinaigrette **ENGLISH MUFFIN GREEK SALAD FRUITS & BERRIES** Cherry Tomatoes, Olives, Red Onion, Cucumber, Feta, 11 Lemon Herb Dressing FRESH JUICE OF THE DAY 7 CAESAR SALAD FRUIT ORCHARD 11 13 Focaccia Croutons, Shaved Parmesan YOGURT OR COTTAGE CHEESE **ROASTED BEETS** SIDE OF FLORIDA LOCAL BEE HONEY Δ 11 Baby Arugula, Pistachio, Goat Cheese SIDE OF FRESH BERRIES 6 SIDE OF FRESH FRUIT 5 ALL DAY BREAKFAST FROM THE GRIDDLE FRUIT ORCHARD 13 **BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST** 12 Yogurt Or Cottage Cheese BELGIAN WAFFLE OR BUTTERMILK **BAGELS & SMOKED SALMON** 12 **PANCAKES** Bagel Of Choice, Tomatoes, Capers, Sweet Onion, 16 **MULTI-GRAIN WAFFLES OR PANCAKES** 13 Cucumber Add Macadamia, Chocolate Chips, Whipped Cream Or **CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET** 2 each Mixed Berry Compote Served With Breakfast Potatoes And Your Choice Of Toast, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Spinach, Scallions, 15 **BREAKFAST FAVORITES** Peppers, Onions, Smoked Salmon, Bacon, Sausage, **BAGELS & SMOKED SALMON** 16 Ham, Salsa, Cheddar, Swiss Or American Cheese Bagel Of Choice, Tomatoes, Capers, Sweet Onion, Cucumber FLORIDA CONTINENTAL PIZZA & PASTA Orange or Grapefruit Juice, Preserves, Fresh Baked 16 MARGHERITA Pastries, Cream Cheese 14 Mozzarella, Provolone, Tomato, Basil **EGGS & OMELETS BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA** TWO OR THREE FARM FRESH EGGS Pepperoni, Local Chorizo, Ham, Meatballs, Onions, 12|14 15 Cooked To Your Liking With Ham, Bacon Or Sausage Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Tomatoes, SUNNY ISLES BENEDICT Mozzarella, Provolone Smoked Salmon Or Canadian Bacon With Hollandaise 18 **PASTA BAR** Sauce, Buttered Brioche Bread Снооѕе your pasta: Fettuccine, Spaghetti, Penne, CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET 17 Cheese Ravioli Served With Breakfast Potatoes And Your Choice Of Toast, CHOOSE YOUR SAUCE: Alfredo, Pomodoro, Bolognese, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Spinach, Scallions, Peppers, 15 Pesto Onions, Smoked Salmon, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Salsa, **TOP YOUR PASTA** Cheddar, Swiss Or American Cheese Chicken 8 | Salmon 16 | Sautéed Shrimp 16 Local Catch MP Choice Of Three: Danish, Muffins Or Croissants 5 Canadian Bacon, Sausage, Chicken Sausage, Ham 6 Or Bacon **Breakfast Potatoes** 4 Cottage Cheese Or Yogurt 4 Cream Cheese 2 Hard Boiled Eggs

### ALL DAY DINING [SERVED FROM 11AM TO 11PM] **SANDWICHES** All Sandwiches Served With Choice Of Kettle Chips, French Fries, Sweet Potato Fries, Vegetable Chips, Side Salad CHICKEN PESTO WRAP 13 Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Baby Greens **HUMMUS WRAP** Caramelized Sweet Onions, Roasted Peppers, Field 12 Greens, Fresh Lemon **TUNA WRAP** Avocado, Grapefruit Mayo, Baby Spinach, Hard Boiled 13 **SUNNY ISLES CLUB** Smoked Turkey, Applewood Bacon, Swiss Lettuce, 14 Mayo, Multigrain Toast **ANGUS BURGER** 14 Choice Of Cheese, Brioche Bun **BLACKENED GROUPER SANDWICH** 16 Chipotle Mayo, Lettuce, Pickles, Guacamole DINNER [SERVED FROM 6PM TO 10PM] **FRESH SEAFOOD & MEATS** Choose Your Entrée Which Comes With Orange Glazed Baby Carrots, And Choose One More Side & Your Sauce, Voila! **COLD WATER LOBSTER TAIL** MP **EAST COAST GROUPER** MP **FAROE SALMON** 25 SHRIMP "SCAMPI" STYLE 30 **CHURRASCO SKIRT STEAK** 25 HALF HERB ROASTED CHICKEN 25 **FILET MIGNON** angus center cut 35 **LAMP CHOPS** 40 **SAUCES** Tarragon Lobster Butter Key West Lime Maitre D' Butter Port Wine & Shallot Demi Glace House Recipe Chimichurri Tarragon Bernaise SIDES 6 **Butter Whipped Potato** Organic Rice Grain Blend Asparagus Broccolini

Steak Fries

Sweet Potato Fries Additional Sides

### **FUSION LOUNGE**

[SERVED FROM 11AM TO 11PM]

APPETIZERS	
TAKO SU	12
Sliced Octopus, Ponzu Sauce	
YELLOWTAIL JALAPENO	15
Sliced Yellowtail Sashimi, Jalapeno, Yuzu	
TUNA AVOCADO SALAD	10
SEAFOOD CEVICHE 'ASIAN' STYLE White Fish, Shellfish, Octopus, Shrimp, Vegetable	15
SPICY TUNA TEMPURA 4 Pcs Spicy Tuna Tempura, Tobiko, Chef's Sauce	12
SUSHI PIZZA Spicy Tuna, Cream Cheese, Avocado, Tobiko,	20
Scallions,	
Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo   Crispy Wheat Flour Dough	
SUSHI ROLLS   COMBOS   PLATTERS	
BABY ROLL	25
Shrimp Tempura, Crabmeat, Cooked Salmon, Spicy	
Mayo, Eel Sauce	
MILLION DOLLARS ROLL	22
Lobster, Avocado, Mango, Spicy Tuna, Chili Sauce	
VOLCANO ROLL 'TEMPURA'	20
Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Tobiko, Scallions, Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo	
MIAMI ROLL	20
Spicy Crunchy Salmon, Crabmeat, Seared Salmon,	
Tobiko, Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo	
PINK LADY ROLL	22
Tuna, Salmon, White Fish, Crabmeat, Avocado, Soy	
Paper	
SPLENDID ROLL	20
Shrimp Tempura, Spicy Tuna, Eel, Avocado, Rice Paper Wrapped	
HAND ROLL 'TEMAKI'	24
3 Rolls, Choice Of Salmon, Tuna, Yellowtail	
SPICY MAKI COMBO	25
Spicy Tuna, Spicy Salmon, Spicy Yellowtail Rolls	
MAKI COMBO	25
California Roll, East Roll, Alaska Roll	
SUSHI SASHIMI COMBO	30
5 Pieces Sushi, 10 Pieces Sashimi, 1 Roll	
PEPPER SHRIMP	25
Marinated Shrimp, Thai Pepper, Lightly Fried,	
Steamed Broccoli	
CRISPY DUCK 'HONG KONG' STYLE	25
Deep Fried Crispy Duck Half, Lettuce, Vegetables,	
Chef's Special Sauce	20
SUSHI DELUXE Tuna Roll, 10 Pieces Sushi	28
SASHIMI DELUXE	30
17 Pieces Sashimi	30
AMERICAN SUSHI	24
3 Pieces Each Salmon, Yellowtail, Tuna	۷4
PARTY 2	100
50 Pieces Assorted Sushi & Sashimi, 2 Rolls	100

# **DESSERTS**

APPLE CRISP  Homemade Apple Filling, Oatmeal Caramel Crumbs,	9
Vanilla Ice Cream  PRONTO TIRAMISU  Milky Coffee Syrup, Lady Fingers, Mascarpone Cream, Character Maringua Court	9
Chocolate Meringue Crust  CHOCOLATE PECAN TART  Dark Chocolate Cream, Bourbon Caramel Sauce	9
CRÈME CARAMEL "BRÛLÉE CUP"	9
Baked Milky Custard, Caramel Sauce, Fruit Compote	
CHOCOLATE LOVER'S CAKE	9
Smooth Manjari Chocolate Mousse, Candied Walnuts, Raspberries Gelee	
LATE NIGHT	
MENU	
[SERVED FROM 11PM TO 6AM]	
APPETIZERS	
CRAB CAKE old bay remoulade, lemon	15
EMPANADAS beef filling, corn dough, chili crema	12
CLASSIC SHRIMP COCKTAIL	15
HOUSE SALAD Balsamic Vinaigrette	9
CAESAR SALAD Focaccia Croutons, Shaved Parmesan	11
SANDWICHES   PIZZA   PASTA	
CHICKEN PESTO WRAP Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Baby Greens	13
HUMMUS WRAP	
Caramelized Sweet Onions, Roasted Peppers, Field Greens, Fresh Lemon	12
SUNNY ISLES CLUB Smoked Turkey, Applewood Bacon, Swiss Lettuce, Mayo, Multigrain Toast	14
ANGUS BURGER	14
Choice Of Cheese, Brioche Bun	14
BUILD YOUR OWN PIZZA	
Pepperoni, Local Chorizo, Ham, Meatballs, Onions, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Spinach, Tomatoes, Mozzarella, Provolone	15
FETTUCCINE PASTA ALFREDO	17
CREATE YOUR OWN OMELET  Served With Breakfast Potatoes And Your Choice Of Toast, Mushrooms, Tomatoes, Spinach, Scallions, Peppers, Onions, Smoked Salmon, Bacon, Sausage, Ham, Salsa, Cheddar, Swiss Or American Cheese	15

## **CHILDREN'S MENU**

BREAKFAST

FRESH JUICES OR MILK	4
SUNSHINE FRUIT BOWL	5
SCRAMBLED EGGS With Bacon Or Sausage	8
PANCAKES OR WAFFLES	8
SELECTION OF CEREALS With Milk	8
FRUIT SMOOTHIES	8
MILK SHAKES	8
ALL DAY CHILDREN'S MENU CARROT & CELERY STICKS With Ranch Dressing CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	7
	8
MACARONI & CHEESE	
SPAGHETTI & MEATBALLS	11
SANDWICHES & PIZZA PEANUT BUTTER & JELLY With Chips	8
GRILLED CHEESE With French Fries	8
TUNA SALAD SANDWICH With Chips	9
HAMBURGER OR CHEESEBURGER	14
With French Fries  ALL BEEF HOT DOG  With French Fries	10
PEPPERONI OR CHEESE PIZZA	10
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES	12
GRILLED CHICKEN OR MAHI FISH Served With Mashed Potatoes And Steamed Veggies	15
SWEET TOOTH CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES OR BROWNIES	8
ICE CREAM	7
ICE CREAM SUNDAE With Sprinkles Candies And Chocolate Sauce	8

## WINE, SPIRITS & BEERS DINING OUTLETS

WIIIL, 51 110115 & BE	
BUBBLES	
LOUIS ROEDERER, "CRISTAL," BRUT France	375
DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT France	350
PERRIER-JOUËT, GRAND BRUT France	115
MOËT & CHANDON, IMPERIAL BRUT France	95
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSÉ, BRUT France	210
POEMA, CAVA Mas Aragó Estate Vineyard, Spain	12   44
SYLTBAR, PROSECCO Il Concerto, Italy	13   48
WINES	
KIM CRAWFORD, SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ	18   67
SIMI, CHARDONNAY Sonoma, California	14   54
A BY ACACIA, CHARDONNAY  California	12   46
RUFFINO LUMINA, PINOT GRIGIO  Delle Venezie, Italy	12   45
TRIMBACH, RIESLING Alsace, France	13   69
CHATEAU DE SANCERRE Sancerre, France	75
DOMAINES OTT CHÂTEAU DE SELLE Provence, France	115
STERLING, CABERNET SAUVIGNON Sonoma County, California	15  58
EDMEADES, ZINFANDEL Mendocino County, California	12   44
TROUBLEMAKER, BLEND North Coast, California	14   52
JORDAN, CABERNET SAUVIGNON Alexander Valley, California	105
BEER   6	
AMSTEL LIGHT	
BLUE MOON	

**CORONA** 

**CORONA LIGHT** 

**BUDWEISER** 



#### Gili's Beach Club

Lunch or dinner served with a side of perfect beach! Enjoy a Mediterranean-style menu, featuring steak, lobster, the day's fresh catch and more.

Beachfront Extension 5777 Open daily, 11am



### **Fusion Restaurant & Lounge**

Sushi so fresh your chopsticks will blush!
Let our master chefs prepare tuna,
yellowtail, salmon and more. Plus the most
imaginative rolls made to perfection!
Lobby Level
Extension 6207
Open daily, 11am-11pm



### Gili's Pool Bar & Grill

Poolside perfection. Enjoy great sandwiches, salads and 2 for 1 cocktails every evening.

Poolside Extension 5780 Open daily, 11am



### Neomi's Grill

A delicious menu prepared with just enough Caribbean, Latin American and South Florida influences to make every dish one of a kind.

every dish one of a kind.

Level 2

Extension 5770

Breakfast, Monday-Sunday,

Monday-Friday 7am – 11:00am

Saturday & Sunday 7am –12:00pm